Look how simple EASI-Raft is to create...

Standard screw fixing

3mm x 6mm rebate J

detail to all joints

5mm diameter hole to
receive fixing system

Standard ceiling wire, threaded bar

/ or similar from structural slab / timber

Unrestricted area

for light fittings etc.
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Available fromm CPD Distribution branches nationwide:

Aylesford
T. 01622 791100
E: aylesford@cpdplc.co.uk

Barking
T: 020 8477 9499
E: barking@cpdplc.co.uk

Bedford
T. 01234 761112
E: bedford@cpdplc.co.uk

Birmingham (Aston)
T: 0121 380 1600
E: birmingham@cpdplc.co.uk

Birmingham (West Brom)
T: 0121 565 5700
E: westbrom@cpdplc.co.uk

Bristol
T. 0117 9313432
E: bristol@cpdplc.co.uk

Cardiff
T. 029 2047 4787
E: cardiff@cpdplc.co.uk

Croydon
T: 020 8684 7775
E: Croydon@cpdplc.co.uk

Edmonton
T: 020 8884 3444
E: Edmonton@cpdplc.co.uk

Gateshead
T: 0191 482 4211
E: gateshead@cpdplc.co.uk

Glasgow
T: 0141 440 6960
E: glasgow@cpdplc.co.uk

Leeds
T: 0113 270 0333
E: leeds@cpdplc.co.uk

Leicester
T: 0116 255 1585
E: Leicester@cpdplc.co.uk

Liverpool
T. 0151 547 5288
E: Liverpool@cpdplc.co.uk

Luton
T: 01582 594 222
E: Luton@cpdplc.co.uk

Manchester
T. 0161 874 5311
E: Manchester@cpdplc.co.uk

Norwich
T: 01603 766471
E: Norwich@cpdplc.co.uk

Nottingham
T: 0115 944 1359
E: Nottingham@cpdplc.co.uk

Plymouth
T. 01752 675414
E: Plymouth@cpdplc.co.uk

Portsmouth
T: 02392 222050
E: Portsmouth@cpdplc.co.uk

Sheffield
T. 0114 231 7317
E: Sheffield@cpdplc.co.uk

Slough (CSS)
T. 01753 691818
E: admin@cssupplies.co.uk

Southwark
T: 020 7064 4900
E: Southwark@cpdplc.co.uk

Twickenham
T: 020 8891 5971
E: Twickenham@cpdplc.co.uk

If you would like to know more about Easi-Raft, contact us on:
T: 0845 305 8456 | F: 01782 461071 | www.easi-raft.com
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The rignt choice for you

Designers, developers and landlords are increasingly demanding
complex ceiling rafts and canopies designed to enhance
commercial ceilings. This has given rise to several design,
manufacture and installation problems that can prove expensive
and time consuming to resolve.

The EASI-Raft system tackles all of these problems and more
by providing a simple, modular system that not only offers
unlimited design options but also provides a cost effective,
sustainable and manageable product, ideal for modern
commercial and retail installations.

The EASI-Raft modular lighting raft system is designed around a
simplified core set of primitive shapes and modules. WWhen combined,
these core shapes provide an extremely innovative and flexible
method of construction capable of delivering light rafts in an
unlimited number of designs.

All EASI-Raft module dimensions are designed to conform with
standard suspended ceiling grids and are capable of receiving
standard and non-standard light fittings.

EASI-Raft can be installed in just
one shift which opens up further
opportunity to retro fit into existing
locations for minimal disruption
and maximum impact.

There are also tax advantages
as the structures are classed as
portable fixtures and fittings which
fall into capitalised expenditure.

Saves Time:
up to 80% quicker
to install

saves Gost:
up to 70% less than
traditional designs

The EASi-Raft Shapes
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* Standard depths available are 50mm, 100mm, 150mm, 200mm, 250mm & 300mm
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** Other shapes and sizes are available on request




